
50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

DAVIS                             Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 A 97 3 98 6 99 5 97 4 97 1 97 1 585.20

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 A 98 4 98 6 99 7 97 4 95 4 97 4 584.29

JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 A 94 3 97 3 97 4 99 5 98 3 97 4 582.22

GIBSON                            Euan M.I.S.C. S 30629 A 97 5 97 6 95 4 96 2 98 7 98 4 581.28

COCKS                             Andrew M.I.S.C. S 30963 A 98 4 96 4 93 1 96 3 98 5 99 4 580.21

BRAYBON                         Lindsay Numurkah S 30931 B 95 3 96 4 97 3 96 6 96 5 98 5 578.26

YOUNG                             Michael Jeffery M.I.S.C. S 32386 B 97 4 96 4 97 4 96 3 94 4 96 2 576.21

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta J 32641 C 95 3 97 5 98 7 91 2 97 3 94 3 572.23

MCCREADY                      Susan Shepparton S 32036 B 96 2 95 3 96 3 95 1 96 5 94 3 572.17

WILLIAMS                        Roderick MCC S 30840 B 98 5 96 3 94 3 96 2 93 1 95 2 572.16

MCLAURIN                       Xavier MCC S 32351 B 96 4 93 1 96 4 95 2 96 3 94 0 570.14

ROMANOFF                     Dean Frankston Pen.TRC S 31258 B 96 3 96 5 94 2 92 1 92 1 96 3 566.15

ROMANOFF                     Chloe Frankston Pen.TRC J 32666 D 94 3 91 1 89 3 93 2 95 2 96 2 558.13

FOSTER                            Christopher Wangaratta S 32570 C 95 3 92 3 94 4 93 0 89 0 90 2 553.12

CAMERON                        Craig Shepparton S 33190 C 91 2 91 4 93 0 90 1 94 2 89 3 548.12

CAMERON                        Alex Shepparton SJ 33189 D 84 0 84 1 90 2 85 0 88 1 87 1 518.05

Warren Potent Cup Round 3 07/07/2012

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



50m Prone Handicap Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total Handicap

ROMANOFF                     Chloe Frankston Pen.TRC J 32666 D 94 3 91 1 89 3 93 2 95 2 96 2 558.13 600.30779

BRAYBON                        Lindsay Numurkah S 30931 B 95 3 96 4 97 3 96 6 96 5 98 5 578.26 600.22171

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta J 32641 C 95 3 97 5 98 7 91 2 97 3 94 3 572.23 600.19341

DAVIS                             Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 A 97 3 98 6 99 5 97 4 97 1 97 1 585.20 600.12609

WILLIAMS                        Roderick MCC S 30840 B 98 5 96 3 94 3 96 2 93 1 95 2 572.16 599.97375

FOSTER                            Christopher Wangaratta S 32570 C 95 3 92 3 94 4 93 0 89 0 90 2 553.12 599.9624

YOUNG                            Michael Jeffery M.I.S.C. S 32386 B 97 4 96 4 97 4 96 3 94 4 96 2 576.21 599.95393

COCKS                             Andrew M.I.S.C. S 30963 A 98 4 96 4 93 1 96 3 98 5 99 4 580.21 599.93792

CAMERON                       Craig Shepparton S 33190 C 91 2 91 4 93 0 90 1 94 2 89 3 548.12 599.90231

JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 A 94 3 97 3 97 4 99 5 98 3 97 4 582.22 599.836

GIBSON                            Euan M.I.S.C. S 30629 A 97 5 97 6 95 4 96 2 98 7 98 4 581.28 599.83238

ROMANOFF                     Dean Frankston Pen.TRC S 31258 B 96 3 96 5 94 2 92 1 92 1 96 3 566.15 599.81364

MCCREADY                      Susan Shepparton S 32036 B 96 2 95 3 96 3 95 1 96 5 94 3 572.17 599.77296

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 A 98 4 98 6 99 7 97 4 95 4 97 4 584.29 599.76412

CAMERON                       Alex Shepparton SJ 33189 D 84 0 84 1 90 2 85 0 88 1 87 1 518.05 599.75786

MCLAURIN                      Xavier MCC S 32351 B 96 4 93 1 96 4 95 2 96 3 94 0 570.14 599.70889

Warren Potent Cup Round 3 07/07/2012

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



Air Rifle Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

MCCREADY                          Susan Shepparton S 32036 A 96 0 97 0 97 0 97 0 99 0 98 0 584.00

GIBSON                            Euan M.I.S.C. S 30629 A 97 0 97 0 99 0 96 0 94 0 97 0 580.00

BRAYBON                           Timothy Numurkah S 30945 A 94 0 94 0 96 0 95 0 99 0 96 0 574.00

JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 B 96 0 91 0 93 0 97 0 96 0 89 0 562.00

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 B 90 0 95 0 92 0 93 0 93 0 94 0 557.00

BRAYBON                           Lindsay Numurkah S 30931 B 93 0 92 0 93 0 94 0 90 0 93 0 555.00

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta J 32641 B 95 0 94 0 94 0 94 0 91 0 87 0 555.00

NESNASS                           Christopher M.I.S.C. V 31211 B 88 0 88 0 86 0 87 0 86 0 79 0 514.00

FOSTER                            Christopher Wangaratta S 32570 E 78 0 69 0 84 0 81 0 85 0 82 0 479.00

CAMERON                           Craig Shepparton S 33190 E 50 0 56 0 64 0 70 0 56 0 64 0 360.00

CAMERON                           Alex Shepparton SJ 33189 E 40 0 39 0 49 0 25 0 26 0 36 0 215.00

Graham Lawler Round 3 07/07/2012

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



Air Rifle Handicap Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total Handicap

FOSTER                            Christopher Wangaratta S 32570 E 78 0 69 0 84 0 81 0 85 0 82 0 479.00 600.33069

BRAYBON                           Timothy Numurkah S 30945 A 94 0 94 0 96 0 95 0 99 0 96 0 574.00 600.16216

JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 B 96 0 91 0 93 0 97 0 96 0 89 0 562.00 600.126

GIBSON                            Euan M.I.S.C. S 30629 A 97 0 97 0 99 0 96 0 94 0 97 0 580.00 600.09643

BRAYBON                           Lindsay Numurkah S 30931 B 93 0 92 0 93 0 94 0 90 0 93 0 555.00 600.0566

MCCREADY                          Susan Shepparton S 32036 A 96 0 97 0 97 0 97 0 99 0 98 0 584.00 600

CAMERON                           Craig Shepparton S 33190 E 50 0 56 0 64 0 70 0 56 0 64 0 360.00 600

CAMERON                           Alex Shepparton SJ 33189 E 40 0 39 0 49 0 25 0 26 0 36 0 215.00 600

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 B 90 0 95 0 92 0 93 0 93 0 94 0 557.00 599.93333

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta J 32641 B 95 0 94 0 94 0 94 0 91 0 87 0 555.00 599.92979

NESNASS                           Christopher M.I.S.C. V 31211 B 88 0 88 0 86 0 87 0 86 0 79 0 514.00 599.77027

Graham Lawler Round 3 07/07/2012

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10


